Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's



Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

DESCRIPTION

The Examination committee is an apex statutory body of the Institute which functions under the norms of University of Mumbai. The Examination Committee plans and organizes all internal as well external examinations in the college. All procedures, rules and regulations are strictly adhered to as per the ordinances of the University.

OBJECTIVES OF EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

- Examination committee has been established to ensure high standards of quality in conducting examinations as per University guidelines.
- > To increase the efficiency in the work and make the functioning cordial and smooth.
- To ensure the standard, validity and fairness of Examinations.
- ➤ To conduct Internal and External Assessment Examinations as per academic calendar.

OBJECTIVES OF RESULT COMMITTEE

- > To prepare results diligently and declare it on time.
- To check the results thoroughly to ensure that there are no errors.
- ➤ To review and analyse the results and communicate the findings to the convener of Examination.
- ➤ Based on the results, analyse and prepare action plan for better improvement of performance.

MEMBERS IN EXAMINATION COMMITTEE (2022 – 23)

➤ CHIEF CONDUCTOR : Dr. Pratima Singh (I/C Principal)

EXAMINATION CONVENER: Asst. Prof. Sharlet Bhaskar (B.Com Co-ordinator)

➤ MEMBERS : Asst. Prof. Umesh Kabadi (BMS Co-ordinator)

: Asst. Prof. Manali Naik (BMM Co-ordinator)





Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

: Asst. Prof. Ravi Vishwakarma (BFM Coordinator)

: Asst. Prof. Krishnakant Pandey (Member)

: Asst. Prof. Neha Mishra (Member)

: Asst. Prof. Vicky Kukreja (Member)

: Asst. Prof. Swaranjit Saini (Member)

: Mr. Sachin Dhupkar (Non-Teaching Staff)

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076.

Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'